DATE
10/23/21
10/25/21

11/13/21
11/15/21
11/16/21
11/18/21
11/20/21
11/30/21
12/2/21
12/7/21
12/11/21
12/14/21
12/16/21
12/16/21
12/18/21
12/21/21
12/22/21
12/28/21
12/30/21
1/4-6/22
1/11/22
1/13/22
1/14-15/22
1/20/22
1/22/22
1/25/22
1/27/21
2/10-12/22
2/17/19/22

2021-2022 Fort Payne Wrestling Schedule

OPPONENT
Weight Certification
First Day of Practice

Alexandria JH Invitational

Adrenaline Fundraiser KickOff

Cherokee County
Scottsboro
Fall Brawl Tournament (7-9)
Huntsville/Athens
Homewood/Jasper/Mortimer J
Chattoga/Coosa
Pepperall Dual Tourn.
Pepperall/Cartersville
Scottsboro/Southside (7-9)
Gardendale/Scottsboro
Alexandria Tournament
Signal Mountain
Rome MS
Southside
Dade County/Oxford
Region Dual
Pell City/Pelham/Southside
Trion
Arab Invitational
Chelsea
Soddy Daisy Invitational
Armuchee
Gardendale
Sectionals
State

LOCATION

Hewitt Trussville

Alexandria,AL

Cherokee County, AL
Scottsboro, AL
Huntsville,AL
Huntsville, AL

Homewood, AL
Chattoga, GA
Pepperall, GA
Pepperall, GA

HOME
HOME

Alexandria, AL

Signal Mountain, TN

Rome, GA
Southside, AL
HOME

Pell City, AL
HOME
Arab, AL
HOME
Soddy Daisy, TN
Armuchee, GA
Gardendale, AL
Crossplex Bham, AL

Von Braun Center
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