

2021-2022 Fort Payne Wrestling Schedule

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	JH	JV	V
10/23/21	Weight Certification	Hewitt Trussville			
10/25/21	First Day of Practice				
11/13/21	Alexandria JH Invitational	Alexandria,AL	Х		
11/15/21	Adrenaline Fundraiser KickOff				
11/16/21	Cherokee County	Cherokee County, AL			Х
11/18/21	Scottsboro	Scottsboro, AL	Х	Х	Х
11/20/21	Fall Brawl Tournament (7-9)	Huntsville, AL	Х		
11/30/21	Huntsville/Athens	Huntsville, AL	Х	Х	Х
12/2/21	Homewood/Jasper/Mortimer J	Homewood, AL			X
12/7/21	Chattoga/Coosa	Chattoga, GA	Х	Х	X
12/11/21	Pepperall Dual Tourn.	Pepperall, GA			X
12/14/21	Pepperall/Cartersville	Pepperall, GA	Х	Х	X
12/16/21	Scottsboro/Southside (7-9)	HOME	Х		
12/16/21	Gardendale/Scottsboro	HOME		Х	X
12/18/21	Alexandria Tournament	Alexandria, AL			Х
12/21/21	Signal Mountain	Signal Mountain, TN			Х
12/22/21	Rome MS	Rome, GA	Х		
12/28/21	Southside	Southside, AL			X
12/30/21	Dade County/Oxford	HOME		Х	X
1/4-6/22	Region Dual				Х
1/11/22	Pell City/Pelham/Southside	Pell City, AL			Х
1/13/22	Trion	HOME		Х	Х
1/14-15/22	Arab Invitational	Arab, AL			X
1/20/22	Chelsea	HOME		Х	Х
1/22/22	Soddy Daisy Invitational	Soddy Daisy,TN			X
1/25/22	Armuchee	Armuchee, GA			X
1/27/21	Gardendale	Gardendale, AL		Х	X
2/10-12/22	Sectionals	Crossplex Bham, AL			
2/17/19/22	State	Von Braun Center			